
SITES 2 26 Diff 2520 MADT = 19,169 % Heavy Commercial = 25.3%

Highway I-35

County Steele

Month 3 MON TUE WED THU FRI SAT SUN TOT

Year 2015 5 5 4 4 4 4 5 31

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13

594,241 35 300,382 143,375 1,639 23,826 5,314 146 6,490 103,336 2,520 5,158 1,878 144

19,169 1 9,690 4,625 53 769 171 5 209 3,333 81 166 61 5

Breakdown 0.0% 50.5% 24.1% 0.3% 4.0% 0.9% 0.0% 1.1% 17.4% 0.4% 0.9% 0.3% 0.0%

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13

MON 2 8,078 3,953 55 801 219 6 224 4,027 105 125 39 6

TUE 1 6,669 3,403 48 698 209 7 228 4,071 98 229 78 6

WED 0 7,561 3,869 56 684 216 4 219 4,234 106 235 85 4

THU 1 8,933 4,453 56 771 223 6 248 4,219 104 221 81 6

FRI 1 13,240 6,144 63 986 189 6 267 3,669 88 219 81 6

SAT 1 11,412 5,498 45 783 84 2 158 1,641 38 128 52 2

SUN 1 12,395 5,342 49 689 67 3 132 1,577 31 36 19 2

Classification

1 Motorcycle

2 Car

3 Pickup

4 Bus, Truck w/ trailer

5 2 Axle Single Unit

6 3 Axle Single Unit

7 4+ Axle Single Unit

8 3 & 4 Axle TST (tractor semi trailer)

9 5 Axle TST

10 6+ Axle TST

11 5 Axle Twin Trailer

12 6 Axle Twin Trailer

13 7 Axle Twin Trailer

Recorded Days        in 

Month

TOTAL &      

Daily 

Day                   

of                

Week

Monthly Volume Totals

Classification

Average Daily Volumes

Classification

0

500

1,000

1,500

2,000

2,500

3,000

3,500

4,000

4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13

A
ve

ra
ge

 V
o

lu
m

e
 

Vehicle Class 

ATR 26 Vehicle Distribution  
 March 2015 


